Bib

First Name

270 Todd
229 Richard
279 DOUG

227 Alexandre

272 Mike
293 Kevin

244 LORRAINE

252 Justin
280 Laura
288 Peter
286 Victoria
236 Shawn
277 Jose
254 CLARE

243 Christopher

296 Mike
260 Julia
268 Rob
231 1

262 Chris
283 Sandra
234 Mitch
294 Mark
253 Eldred
255 Rita
275 Joanne
267 Bridget
285 Karen
240 Bill
248 Kelly
289 Tim
238 Thomas
298 Susan
228 Mike
259 DAVID
271 Donelda

239 Stephanie

249 lLauren
257 Corinne
273 ERICA
295 Elsa-Joy
281 DAVID

Last Name
Piquette
Bellefeuille
SOUTAR
Audet
Poirier
Phillips
DOUCET
Fortier
Stellato
Valentine
Tuttle
Moffatt
Santos
GALLANT
Dobson
Reynolds
Lesway
Paradis
Bodnoff
Lucas
Sukstorf
Breton
Miller
Franks
Jackson
Ritchie
O'Brien
Turcotte
Collins
Eydt
Waterhouse
Charlton
Macavlay
Belland
LEEDER
Pleau
Clark
Eyre
Lalonde
RAY
Chalmers
STEVENS

08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03

09:24:05
09:25:31
09:25:32
09:26:24
09:26:33
09:27:07
09:27:57
09:28:35
09:29:28
09:29:46
09:30:20
09:31:57
09:32:38
09:33:17
09:33:34
09:33:37
09:34:02
09:34:04
09:35:23
09:36:47
09:37:22
09:37:56
09:38:18
09:38:26
09:38:27
09:38:29
09:39:28
09:39:45
09:40:13
09:40:23
09:40:33
09:40:42
09:41.07
09:41:22
09:41:34
09:41:52
09:42:12
09:42:17
09:43:32
09:43:38
09:45:23
09:45:27

Race Time
00:39:02
00:40:28
00:40:29
00:41:21
00:41:31
00:42:04
00:42:55
00:43:32
00:44:25
00:44:44
00:45:18
00:46:55
00:47:35
00:48:14
00:48:32
00:48:34
00:48:59
00:49:01
00:50:20
00:51:45
00:52:19
00:52:53
00:53:16
00:53:23
00:53:24
00:53:27
00:54:26
00:54:42
00:55:11
00:55:21
00:55:31
00:55:40
00:56:05
00:56:20
00:56:31
00:56:49
00:57:09
00:57:14
00:58:29
00:58:35
01:00:20
01:00:24

Age

Race
42 10K
51 10K
36 10K
38 10K
51 10K
50 10K
46 10K
44 10K
35 10K
33 10K
36 10K
57 10K
54 10K
46 10K
32 10K
37 10K
27 10K
64 10K
66 10K
62 10K
54 10K
29 10K
52 10K
46 10K
64 10K
54 10K
37 10K
36 10K
53 10K
59 10K
59 10K
61 10K
62 10K
65 10K
52 10K
44 10K
40 10K
63 10K
53 10K
31 10K
21 10K
66 10K



250 Ellyn
287 MARCO
256 Andy
264 Denise
230 Enid
265 Liz
274 Matthew
297 Vilma
282 Erin
247 Joseph
261 Richard
278 Tracy
276 Lee
258 Joe
235 SUSAN
251 Pamela
237 Cathy
266 David
269 Kris
290 Cindy
246 Erica
292 Evelyn
232 Honor
73 Ava
68 Serena
59 Morgan
52 Jaimeson
75 Emily
60 Leah
61 Chelsea
69 Kaitlyn
53 Emily
58 Macyn
54 Kylie
80 Lindsay
76 Lindsay
63 Oceanne
77 Tess
79 Katie
72 Michelle
65 Sean
71 Krista
74 Liam

Floyd
VALENTI
Kalnins
Murch-D'Amours
Blackwell
Newlands
Ritchie
Caballero
Streatch
Emas

Lewis
Sims-Newman
Rooney
Lavergne
BRIMMELL
Ford
Chalmers
Newlands
Parsons
Whitehead
Eades
Ironside
Bolger

Telfer

Shields

Fortin

Arango

Van Spronsen
Hull

Kary

Smith

Bryan

Driver

Couch

Beal

Shields
Lalonde-Bertrand
MacMiillan
Doucette
Sparling-Bodechon
O'Brien
Sparling
Tettman

08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
08:45:03
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09

09:46:50
09:46:51
09:47:58
09:48:51
09:48:57
09:48:57
09:48:58
09:49:01
09:49:48
10:02:38
10:02:38
10:09:41
10:15:31
10:16:20
10:20:56
10:20:57
10:20:57
10:23:31
10:23:35
10:23:41
10:23:48
10:23:48
10:27:25
09:24:23
09:24:45
09:24:51
09:26:16
09:26:23
09:26:41
09:26:47
09:27:18
09:27:19
09:27:23
09:28:44
09:29:22
09:30:12
09:32:33
09:32:57
09:33:16
09:33:56
09:33:56
09:33:56
09:33:59

01:01:48
01:01:48
01:02:55
01:03:48
01:03:54
01:03:55
01:03:55
01:03:59
01:04:45
01:17:35
01:17:35
01:24:39
01:30:29
01:31:17
01:35:53
01:35:54
01:35:55
01:38:28
01:38:32
01:38:38
01:38:45
01:38:45
01:42:22
00:14:14
00:14:35
00:14:41
00:16:07
00:16:14
00:16:32
00:16:37
00:17:08
00:17:09
00:17:13
00:18:35
00:19:13
00:20:02
00:22:23
00:22:48
00:23:07
00:23:46
00:23:46
00:23:47
00:23:50

57 10K

54 10K

63 10K

50 10K

70 10K

59 10K

30 10K

30 10K

26 10K

63 10K

65 10K

48 10K

59 10K

37 10K

68 10K

47 10K

63 10K

59 10K

64 10K

58 10K

29 10K

62 10k

70 10K

10 3k timed
10 3k timed
9 3k timed
9 3k timed
10 3k timed
10 3k timed

28 3k timed
10 3k timed
10 3k timed
10 3k timed
10 3k timed

36 3k timed

44 3k timed
10 3k timed

47 3k timed

41 3k timed

21 3k timed

23 3k timed

29 3k timed
4 3k timed



66 Jessica
67 Andreana
64 Maya

62 Genevieve

78 Dakre
55 Lindsay
56 David
51 Jeremy
57 Owen
201 Jeffrey
100 Peter
208 Alyssa
101 Eric
142 Bryce
141 Seldon
204 Brian
218 Kevin
122 Brian
193 John
114 Markus
132 Garrett
158 Elsie
215 Allison
140 Tess
202 Janet
126 Heather
221 Lissette
91 Colin
176 Marilee
191 Krista
211 TracylLyn
88 John
209 JANICE
98 Mark
136 Valerie
203 Michael
195 Arlene
110 Steve
127 James
187 Meg
162 Patrick
109 Brian
159 Molly

Petrocco
Petrocco
Lalonde-Bertrand
Lalonde
Gleeson
Dobson
Dobson
Allen
Dods
Shepherd
Bertels
Smeltzer
Bertrand
Gray
Gravel
McGregor
Wallace
Derby
Oram
Chiang
Fell

Jahn
Tolgyesi
Grant
Shepherd
Douglas
Wright
Winters
Mansfield
Patterson
Tardiff
Muston
SWIFT
Arruda
Goodman
Richardson
Probert
Carscadden
Doukas
Myers
Laporte
Burns
Janveau

09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:10:09
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04

09:33:59
09:34:00
09:35:02
09:35:29
09:40:23
09:46:09
09:46:17
09:46:17
09:48:32
09:18:26
09:20:10
09:21:25
09:21:33
09:22:45
09:22:48
09:23:27
09:23:31
09:23:59
09:24:34
09:24:54
09:26:31
09:26:41
09:26:43
09:26:44
09:26:44
09:26:51
09:26:57
09:27:02
09:27:07
09:27:12
09:27:47
09:27:47
09:28:36
09:29:01
09:29:05
09:29:26
09:29:31
09:29:32
09:30:13
09:30:49
09:30:50
09:31:32
09:31:41

00:23:50
00:23:50
00:24:53
00:25:20
00:30:13
00:35:59
00:36:07
00:36:08
00:38:23
00:18:22
00:20:06
00:21:21
00:21:29
00:22:42
00:22:44
00:23:23
00:23:27
00:23:55
00:24:30
00:24:50
00:26:27
00:26:37
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:26:41
00:26:48
00:26:53
00:26:58
00:27:04
00:27:09
00:27:43
00:27:44
00:28:32
00:28:57
00:29:02
00:29:22
00:29:27
00:29:28
00:30:10
00:30:45
00:30:46
00:31:29
00:31:37

31 3k timed

26 3k timed
8 3k timed

42 3k timed

10 3k timed

34 3k timed

59 3k timed

29 3k timed

10 3k timed

26 5k

14 5k

29 5k

43 5k

10 5k

35 5k

47 5k

53 5k

45 5k

53 5k

45 5k

28 5k

27 5k

21 5k

25 5k

55 5k

55 5k

51 5k

32 5k

49 5k

41 5k

45 5k

69 5k

41 5k

37 5k

22 5k

47 5k

55 5k

56 5k

47 5k

51 5k

55 5k

60 5k

38 5k



225 Chad
157 Andrew
149 Valerie
130 Kelly
111 Meriah
178 Amanda
175 Leah
165 Martha
164 Patricia
207 Cassie
224 Angela
210 Jenny
116 NANCY
113 Darryl
146 Rob
161 Katelyn
138 Mary
137 Shelagh
199 Andrea
222 Chrissie
194 THERA
129 Chelsea
106 Jaylynne
180 Caleigh
192 Curtis
86 Stacey
177 Cathy
212 Dina
172 Paula-Ann
139 Erin
171 Lila
154 Jamie
206 Clint
184 Cheryl
200 Mary
104 Joanne
166 randy
186 Susan
156 Herman
134 Eniko
167 Joy
103 Christine
182 Gundrun

Ziai
Jackson
Haveman
Falco
Caswell
Matheson
Manners
Larkin
Larkin
Slusar

Ziai
Tardiff
CLARK
Cheung
Hall
Lackey
Grace
Gorham
Robichaud
Young
PRITCHARD
Edge
Brydges
McCabe
Pilon

Blair
Mantel
Thompson
Lowe-Gleeson
Graham
Duffy
Horton
Slusar
Moore
Royal-Duczek
Brown
larkin
Muston
Schroeder
Galgoczi
Loubert
Broughton
Medzigall

09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04

09:31:43
09:31:48
09:31:53
09:31:59
09:32:02
09:32:09
09:32:33
09:33:15
09:33:19
09:33:21
09:33:28
09:33:31
09:33:57
09:34:26
09:34:29
09:36:20
09:36:31
09:36:57
09:36:57
09:36:58
09:37:07
09:38:17
09:38:31
09:39:16
09:39:16
09:39:24
09:39:24
09:39:24
09:39:24
09:40:00
09:40:34
09:41:29
09:42:12
09:42:45
09:43:35
09:43:36
09:44:06
09:44:32
09:44:39
09:44:56
09:45:01
09:45:37
09:47:51

00:31:39
00:31:45
00:31:49
00:31:55
00:31:58
00:32:06
00:32:29
00:33:11
00:33:16
00:33:17
00:33:24
00:33:27
00:33:53
00:34:22
00:34:25
00:36:17
00:36:27
00:36:54
00:36:54
00:36:54
00:37:03
00:38:14
00:38:28
00:39:12
00:39:12
00:39:20
00:39:20
00:39:21
00:39:21
00:39:56
00:40:30
00:41:25
00:42:08
00:42:41
00:43:31
00:43:32
00:44:02
00:44:29
00:44:35
00:44:52
00:44:57
00:45:33
00:47:47

41 5k
42 5k
65 5k
41 5k
33 5k
32 5k
24 5k
25 5k
56 5k
17 5k
41 5k
44 5k
63 5k
40 5k
41 5k
29 5k
62 5k
31 5k
35 5k
31 5k
38 5k
32 5k
12 5k
27 5k
27 5k
95 5k
47 5k
49 5k
49 5k
39 5k
59 5k
56 5k
50 5k
48 5k
37 5k
53 5k
60 5k
70 5k
77 5k
42 5k
65 5k
52 5k
69 5k



183 Malte

87 Marion
197 Lisa

153 Sherry
152 Nikki
168 Gary
108 Beverly
107 Geoffrey
219 Sherri
216 Zack

135 Kiley
179 Cynthia
151 Amy

89 Lisa

160 Elena
196 Corena
223 Linsey
284 Elizabeth
144 Madelynn
147 Ben

145 Alexandra
143 Lilly

90 Ryan
213 Mary-Anne
181 Josh

174 Jodie
105 Sean
169 Jesse
214 Andrew
102 Ray

189 Chris

97

Mendzigall
Armstrong
Racine
Horton
Horton
Loubert
Burd

Burd
Wesley
Vallentyne
Giardini

Mathews Beenen

Hobbs
Barringer
Jascolt
Purcell
Zekulin
Tan

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall
Baringer
Tiffany
Inwood
Inwood
Brydges
Lowe
Tiffany
Bowden
O'Connor

09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
08:45:03
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04
09:00:04

09:47:52
09:48:59
09:49:14
09:49:44
09:49:45
09:49:46
09:50:12
09:50:13
09:51:11
09:51:11
09:51:25
09:51:25
09:51:25
09:51:39
09:52:45
09:53:27
09:53:32
09:39:52
09:55:00
09:56:27
09:56:28
09:56:33
09:58:08
10:02:57
10:02:57
10:02:57
10:02:59
10:03:05
10:03:08
10:03:09
10:03:11
10:13:02

00:47:49
00:48:55
00:49:10
00:49:41
00:49:41
00:49:42
00:50:08
00:50:09
00:51:07
00:51:08
00:51:21
00:51:21
00:51:21
00:51:35
00:52:41
00:53:23
00:53:28
00:54:49
00:54:56
00:56:23
00:56:25
00:56:29
00:58:04
01:02:53
01:02:53
01:02:53
01:02:56
01:03:01
01:03:04
01:03:06
01:03:07
01:12:58

67 5k
95 5k
33 5k
56 5k
28 5k
64 5k
63 5k
64 5k
43 5k
30 5k
34 5k
44 5k
27 5k
38 5k
56 5k
49 5k
38 5k
48 5K
10 5k
4 5k
38 5k
8 5k
40 5k
35 5k
33 5k
33 5k
33 5k
33 5k
35 5k
53 5k
33 5k
5k



Gender

222222 u2u2uw £2 22022202220 2w 2022222 0w w2






L 2w 2222202222222 22 0w Wb 2wl 2wl 222w 22w
























